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Women / 3 / Senior E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Saunders3355
Galaxy

9.200 9.125 9.6259.425 37.375
4T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Toner-Rodgers3368
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.175 9.1009.200 36.675
4T 3 4T 7 2 

2 

Alexis Hunnicutt3357
GymStars Stockton

8.900 9.275 9.3009.150 36.625
14T 1 6T 5 3 

3 

Kirsten Ishii3343
East Bay

9.350 9.225 9.4258.400 36.400
1 2 17 2 4T

4T

Madison Wong3346
Edge

8.900 9.075 9.1259.300 36.400
14T 6 2* 6 4T

4T

Acasia Elrod3336
Byers Roseville

9.025 9.050 9.0259.300 36.400
9 7 2* 10 4T

4T

Summer Huntley3334
Auburn

9.325 8.525 9.3759.025 36.250
2 17 9 3 7 

7 

Riley Gainza3332
Athletic Horizons

9.300 8.475 9.3259.000 36.100
3 18 10T 4 8 

8 

Annika Prevost3351
Elevate

8.925 9.000 9.0009.000 35.925
11T 8 10T 11 9 

9 

Amira Ahmed3369
Rodina

9.000 8.900 8.7759.150 35.825
10 9 6T 15 10 

10 

Gabrielle Coleman3341
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.650 9.0758.925 35.775
6T 14T 14 8 11 

11 

Helena Harrison3349
Elevate

8.800 9.125 8.4259.200 35.550
17 4T 4T 18 12T

12T

Shannon Fleming3365
Miyagi

9.100 8.625 8.8259.000 35.550
8 16 10T 13T 12T

12T

Natalie Ramirez3338
Champion

8.925 8.650 8.7259.125 35.425
11T 14T 8 16 14 

14 

Amanda Oppegard3367
Novato

9.125 8.725 8.9008.650 35.400
6T 13 16 12 15T

15T

Cayla Szymanski3340
Champion

8.875 8.875 8.6509.000 35.400
16 10 10T 17 15T

15T

Jacqueline Fernandes3331
American

8.925 8.825 9.0508.300 35.100
11T 11 18 9 17 

17 

Jada Polite3350
Elevate

8.000 8.750 8.8258.750 34.325
18 12 15 13T 18 

18 
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